DM-KSMD2018 PPTC DEVICES Edition：A0
Part Number：Q/DMTD-2018 Series Page No: 1 OF 3
http:\\www.dmfuse.com 2019-4-28 版次: c 5- 1 -
Performance Specification
Model
Maximum
Resistance
V max Imax I hold I trip Pd Time To Trip
@25°C @25°C Typ. Current Time R i min R1max
(V dc) (A) (A) (A) (W) (A) (Sec) () ()
SMD2018R030SF 60 10 0.30 0.60 0.9 1.5 3.00 0.500 2.300
SMD2018R050SF 60 10 0.55 1.20 1.0 2.5 3.00 0.200 1.000
SMD2018R075SF 60 10 0.75 1.50 1.1 8.0 0.30 0.110 0.630
SMD2018R100SF 15 35 1.10 2.20 1.1 8.0 0.40 0.060 0.360
SMD2018R100SF33V 33 35 1.10 2.20 1.1 8.0 0.40 0.060 0.360
SMD2018R150SF 15 35 1.50 3.00 1.1 8.0 0.80 0.050 0.170
SMD2018R200SF 10 35 2.00 4.00 1.1 8.0 2.40 0.030 0.100
V max = Maximum operating voltage device can withstand without damage at rated current (Imax).
I max = Maximum fault current device can withstand without damage at rated voltage (V max).
I hold = Hold Current. Maximum current device will not trip in 25°C still air.
I trip = Trip Current. Minimum current at which the device will always trip in 25°C still air.